Little Falls
Boys Varsity Volleyball
2023 - 2024

Coaches:
e Ricky Congdon
Players (8)

NAME

Derek Barnes
Sean Carroll
Marshall Chandler
Elijah German
Ethan Murdock
Evan Petrie
Adam Vadney
Laiton Voorhees

GRADE
12
12
11
11
10
11

12

Athletics Director: Bart Tooley
Assistant: Bre Baylor

1 High School Rd
Little Falls, NY, 13365
(315) 823-1167
www.lfcsd.org
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